LAPS
LABEYRIE
LACAZE
LACROIX

LADONCHAMPS(d

e)
LADRIERE
LAENG
LAFAILLE
LAFOND
LAFOSSE
LAGABE
LAGOUTTE
LAILLAT

LALLEMENT
LALLEMENT

LALLEMENT

LALLEMENT
LAMBERT
LAMBERT
LAMBERT
LAMMER

LAMY-ROUSSEAU

LANCELOT
LANCELOT
LANDE
LANG
LANGLADE
LANGLADE
LANSER
LANTOINE

Jean-Luc
Patrick
Serge
Jean

Yves
Gérard
Frangois
Hugues
Pierre
Gérard
Jean
Louis
Frédéric

Arthur
Christian

Jean

Jean-Paul
Eric
Gérard
Urbain
Pierre

Jean-Marie
Jean-Paul
Joel
Christian
Marcel
Antoine
Pierre
Julien
Serge

1951
1950
1932
1930

1951
1936
1935
1939
1934
1926
1922
1936
1937

1922
1943

1923

1944
1951
1947
1925
1920

1945
1935
1932
1934
1932
1937
1939
1923
1932

w Jd N o

P NN W w NN OO

= O N 00 U

B Y B L N o) R OF R 0 R -

117 rue de

Queuleu 57070

METZ

31 rue Dpont des

Loges 57000
METZ

22 rue Jeanne

Jusan 57000
METZ

décédé



LANZI
LAPIERRE
LAPIERRE
LARTIGAU

LAUMESFELD

LAUMESFELD

LAUMESFELD

LAURENT
LAURENT
LAURENT

LAURENT
LAURENT
LAURENT
LAURENT
LAUSECKER
LAUSECKER
LAUSSON
LAUSSON
LAVALL

LAVAUX

LAVAUX
LAVERGNE
LAVERGNE
LAZZINI
LEBAS
LEBEAU
LEBEAU
LEBLANC
LEBLANC
LEBRUN

LECHATELIER

LECLAIRE
LECLERC

Albert

Jean
Francis
Jean-Pierre

Adrien

Frangois

Roger
Alain
Georges
Guy
Jean-
Jacques
Richard
Roger
Sylvain
Clément
Henri
Claude
Jacques
Jacques

Jean

Albert
Michel
Serge
Serge
Bernard
Claude
Maurice
J.Claude
Marcel
José

Yves
André
Gilbert

1942
1931

1939

1953

1934

1947
1946
1926
1920

1924
1950
1924
1949
1945
1933
1924
1923
1946

1935

1944
1933
1934
1949
1935
1931
1933
1945
1948
1945

1937
1944
1943
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86rue de la Forge
57480 HUNTING

Inglange 57110
YUTZ

30 rue de
Halanzy
54400LONGWY-
Ht

15 Avenue de
I'Aviation 54400
LONGWY-Haut



LECLERC
LECOCQ
LECOMTE
LECOMTE
LEFEVRE
LEFEVRE
LEFEVRE
LEFEVRE
LEFORT
LEFORT
LEGAL
LEGALL
LEGILL

LEGILL

LEGILLE
LEGER
LEGER
LEGER

LEGOUESTRE

LEGOUESTRE
LEGUIL

LEGUIL
LEHNINGER
LEIBROCK
LEICK
LEICK
LEICK

LEICK

LEICK

LEIDIG
LEINSTER

Philippe
Christian
Henri
Paul
Alfred
Pierre
Roger
Philippe
Jean-Loup
Jean-René
Georges
Yves
Frangois

Joseph

Jean

Marcel
Gérard
Michel

Emile

Michel
Alphonse

Ernest
Roger
Frangois
Gaston
Marcel
Norbert

Roger

Robert

Armand
Rémi

1934
1944
1934
1931
1944
1946
1925
1936
1949
1939
1923
1920
1934

1933

1933
1946
1948
1950

1941

1935
1920

1928
1937
1920
1932
1931
1943

1932

1948

1946
1949

Philo
Philo
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92 rte du vin
5445 SCHENGEN

BP 23 5804
HESPERANGE lux

27 rte du
vin5445
SCHENGEN lux

47 rue Principale
57100 GANDREN

42 rue du Fort
57570
RODEMACK

65,rue Principale
57480
RODEMACK



LEITNER
LEGRAND
LEGRAND
LEGRAIN

LEGUILLE

LEINEN
LE KIEFFRE
LELONTRE
LEMAL

LE MASNE de
CHERMONT

LEMOIGNE

LENNINGER
LENTZ
LENTZ
LEONARD
LEONARD
LEONARD
LEONARD
LEONARD

LEONARD
LEONARD

LEONARDI
LEPPERT
LEPAGE
LEPRINCE
LERAY
LERIDON
LEROY
LEROY

LEROY
LESCALIER
LESCANNE
LESIRE
LESSER
LESSER

René
Gérard
Jean-Pierre
Daniel

Rémy
Jean-
Jacques
Pierre
Jean
Edmond

Henri
Jean-Pierre

Etienne
Alain

Guy
Albert
André
Edmond
Emile
Jean-Pierre

Jean-Robert
Joseph

Jean-Claude
Guy

Gérard
Didier
Patrick

Guy

Michel
Gérard

Raymond
Claude
Robert
Jean-Paul
Daniel
Jacques

1929
1940
1947
1948

1948

1950
1944
1927
1919

1937
1942

1931
1949
1950
1943
1934
1917
1936
1947

1948
1924

1943
1933
1924
1944
1953
1937
1946
1931

1938
1947
1932
1949

1950
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14 Grand rue

Petite-Hettange
57480 MALLING

27 grand rue
57480
MANDEREN

116 Grand Rue

57190
FLORANGE

décédé

décédé



LETSCHERT
LEUCK

LE ROY
LEVEQUE
LEYDER

LEYTHIENNE

LHOMME

LHUILLIER
LHUILLIER
LHUILLIER
LIEBER
LIBIER

LICHT
LIEBE
LIETEY
LIEUNARD
LIGNON
LIGNON

LILLIG

LIMACHER
LINDEN
LINE

LINE

LINN
LISCH
LIST
LITSCHER
LODI

LOBENSTEIN

Roland
Nicolas
Philippe
Jean-Paul
Alain

Ferdinand

André

Jean-
Frangois

Jean-Noél
Yvon
Célestin
Michel

André
Martin Yves
Raymond
Jean
Michel
Yves

Joseph
Jean-
Jacques
Norbert
Emmanuel
Maxime
Henri
Yves
Roland
Lucien
Paul

Gérard

1948
1922
1941
1924
1939

1932

1936

1920
1937
1940
1935
1937

1947
1949
1947
1922
1941
1939

1920

1930
1945
1919
1919

1941
1923
1920
1947

1944
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4 impasse des
pimprenelles

57100
THIONVILLE

5 Pré Fleury

Chesny 57420

VERNY

7 rte de Sierck
57480 RUSTROFF

Institut de
Nazareth
DIFFERT

MESANCY
(Belgique)

décédé

décédé



LOCHERBACH
LOEDEL
LOISON
LOMMEL

LONCLE DE
FORVILLE

LONGUEVILLE
LORRAIN
LORRAIN

LORANG
LORENT
LORYN (de)
LOSSON

LOUDIG
LOUIS
LOUIS
LOUIS
LOUIS
LOUIS
LOUIS

LOUIS
LOUIS

LOUIS-WIRTZ
LUCAS
LUCAS
LUCAS
LUCAS
LUCIEN
LUDWIG

LUDWIG
LUTZ

Franz-
Lutwin

Roland
Roger
Marcel

Paul

Claude
Jean-Pierre
Patrick

Alphonse
Jean
Bernard
Gérard

Alain
Alain
Christian
Marc
Pierre
Robert
Serge

Théophile
Willy

Raymond
Francis
Jean-Marie
Jean-Pierre
Xavier
Jean
Bernard

Roger
Charles

1937
1937
1932
1926

1949

1935
1934
1950

1932
1923
1947
1941

1920
1940
1938
1922
1929
1937
1938

1918
1926

1924
1946
1945
1943
1948
1939
1951

1945
1926
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50 Avenue Foch
VILLERUPT 54190

Rue Bauer 57600

FORBACH

6 rue dela
République
57320
BOUZONVILLE

13 rue Marchand

57000 METZ

12 rue Principale

57480
MONTENACH

décédé



LUTZ
LUYER

René
Jacques

1920
1946

5
4
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